DA/CC/CDC/ S.68

Fee Assessment

1. Contract Value

2023/2024 v.2

Enter value

2. Application Type

Enter No. Inspections >

3. Subdivision

Enter category -

[ ]

* No. of new lots (less existing) 2

No new road
With new road

Strata
Subdivision Certificate

Boundary Adjustment

4. Occupation Certificate (>$5,000)

5. S.68 (Local Govt Act)

Septic Tank Installation >
Plumbing & Drainage Approval >
Manufacture Home Installation >

6. Advertising

L |

Residential >
Commercial 2>

1

7. Integrated Development

[ ]

CABONNE COUNCIL

1=DA&CC

2 = DA Only
3 = Construction Cert. Only

4 = Complying Development
5 = Subdivision

6 = Development not involving work
7 = Development - Demolition

S.68 Inspections

How to Pay...

Bank Deposit: BSB: 062-573
Account: 00000242

Reference: Portal Ref Number

Over-the-phone: Credit/Debit card

Contact us: (02) 63923265

FE ES PAYABLE NOTE: These fees current to 30/06/2024 and may be subject to lesgislative changes

oooo Development Application Fee
0021 Construction Certificate Fee *
0028 Complying Development Fee *
0010 Inspections *

0026 S.68 - Septic Tank Installation
0036 S.68 - Plumbing & Drainage App.
0029 S.68 - Inspections

0034 S.68 - Manufactured Home Inst.

* Includes GST

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

11/12/2023

0016
0022
0020
0000
0027
0006
oo15
0000

Planfirst Levy $0.00
Long Service Levy $0.00
Occupation Certificate * $0.00
Subdivision Fee $0.00
Subdivision Certificate $0.00
Advertising Fee $0.00
Integrated Development $0.00
Planning Proposal Fee $5,000.00




