DA / CC / CDC / S. Fee Assessment	Food B	
1. Contract Value	Enter value	CABONNE COUNCIL
2. Application Type	Enter category \rightarrow	
Enter No. Inspections →		1 = DA & CC 2 = DA Only 3 = Construction Cert. Only
3. Subdivision		4 = Complying Development 5 = Subdivision
* <i>No. of new lots</i> (less existing) →		6 = Development not involving work
No new road With new road Strata Subdivision Certificate Boundary Adjustment		7 = Development - Demolition
4. Occupation Certificate (>\$5,000)	Residential → Commercial →	
5. S.68 (Local Govt Act)		S.68 Inspections
Septic Tank Installation → Plumbing & Drainage Approval →		How to Pay
Manufacture Home Installation →		Bank Deposit: BSB: 062-573 Account: 00000242
6. Advertising		Reference: Portal Ref Number
7. Integrated Development		Over-the-phone: Credit/Debit card Contact us: (02) 63923265

FEES PAYABLE NOTE: These fees current to 30/06/2024 and may be subject to lesgislative changes

		11/12/2023		TOTAL FEES	\$5,000.00
0034	S.68 - Manufactured Home Inst.	\$0.00	0000	Planning Proposal Fee	\$5,000.00
0029	S.68 - Inspections	\$0.00	0015	Integrated Development	\$0.00
0036	S.68 - Plumbing & Drainage App.	\$0.00	0006	Advertising Fee	\$0.00
0026	S.68 - Septic Tank Installation	\$0.00	0027	Subdivision Certificate	\$0.00
oo10	Inspections *	\$0.00	0000	Subdivision Fee	\$0.00
0028	Complying Development Fee *	\$0.00	0020	Occupation Certificate *	\$0.00
0021	Construction Certificate Fee *	\$0.00	0022	Long Service Levy	\$0.00
0000	Development Application Fee	\$0.00	0016	Planfirst Levy	\$0.00